MEDICARE PART B PHYSICIAN/SUPPLIER NATIONAL DATA CY 2010

TOP 100 LAB PROCEDURES
NOTE: CPT Codes copyrighted by the American Medical Association
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Code
36415
85025
80053
85610
80061
88305
84443
83036
80048
81001
G0431
83540
82306
81003
87086
81002
82728
82570
83550
84439
81000
88342
84153
83970
82607
80076
84550
85027
84100
86003
84460
82962
87186
88185
82565
82947
83735
87088
82043
82550
84450
80101
84436
82746
83615
87340
87077

Description

Routine venipuncture
Complete cbc w/auto diff wbc
Comprehen metabolic panel
Prothrombin time

Lipid panel

Tissue exam by pathologist
Assay thyroid stim hormone
Glycosylated hemoglobin test
Metabolic panel total ca
Urinalysis, auto w/scope
Drug screen single class
Assay of iron

Vitamin d, 25 hydroxy
Urinalysis, auto, w/o scope
Urine culture/colony count
Urinalysis nonauto w/o scope
Assay of ferritin

Assay of urine creatinine
Iron binding test

Assay of free thyroxine
Urinalysis, nonauto w/scope
Immunohistochemistry
Assay of psa, total

Assay of parathormone
Vitamin B-12

Hepatic function panel
Assay of blood/uric acid
Complete cbc, automated
Assay of phosphorus
Allergen specific IgE
Alanine amino (ALT) (SGPT)
Glucose blood test

Microbe susceptible, mic
Flowcytometry/tc, add-on
Assay of creatinine

Assay, glucose, blood quant
Assay of magnesium

Urine bacteria culture
Microalbumin, quantitative
Assay of ck (cpk)
Transferase (AST) (SGOT)
Drug screen, single

Assay of total thyroxine
Blood folic acid serum
Lactate (LD) (LDH) enzyme
Hepatitis b surface ag, eia
Culture aerobic identify

Allowed
Services
64,553,457
31,870,832
27,204,225
21,968,919
20,944,793
19,006,523
14,713,885
12,631,657
9,343,769
6,693,684
5,951,890
5,452,588
5,330,763
4,785,600
4,608,000
4,393,355
4,359,611
4,350,768
4,294,972
4,026,743
4,024,100
3,889,227
3,645,813
3,581,014
3,331,981
3,055,252
3,052,478
2,998,834
2,842,850
2,797,457
2,717,711
2,675,758
2,549,494
2,507,175
2,483,999
2,474,041
2,439,312
2,417,387
2,400,433
2,392,873
2,337,204
2,253,686
2,086,903
2,061,525
1,984,064
1,859,014
1,857,166

Allowed
Charges
$193,649,805
$350,968,343
$319,592,437
$123,160,190
$310,222,050

$1,277,487,701

$353,054,641
$175,023,256
$94,207,200
$30,363,476
$115,091,962
$49,937,795
$223,256,072
$15,371,321
$53,078,700
$15,922,589
$84,924,758
$31,935,222
$52,627,126
$51,696,200
$18,244,350
$241,245,301
$95,879,378
$211,568,792
$71,853,659
$24,576,795
$11,538,312
$27,355,902
$9,657,459
$20,589,454
$9,281,110
$8,805,587
$30,939,940
$129,426,071
$8,096,362
$10,438,124
$23,252,214
$27,192,947
$18,267,070
$12,544,771
$7,027,840
$43,229,270
$20,170,877
$43,115,238
$7,655,741
$27,257,249
$20,469,249
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85652
82310
82248
84132
86140
84520
83925
85651
G0103
88313
88312
83898
83721
83896
82784
85045
88304
83880
84479
88112
83904
82542
83909
86235
85018
82977
82270
84165
84480
80069
87070
88307
82040
86038
84403
80102
84466
88367
83718
84481
85730
86141
82378
80051
84075
84155
88311
G0145
86706
83840
84156
83986
84295

Rbc sed rate, automated
Assay of calcium

Bilirubin, direct

Assay of serum potassium
C-reactive protein

Assay of urea nitrogen
Assay of opiates

Rbc sed rate, nonautomated
PSA screening

Special stains group 2
Special stains group 1
Molecule nucleic ampli, each
Assay of blood lipoprotein
Molecular diagnostics
Assay, iga/igd/igg/igm each
Automated reticulocyte count
Tissue exam by pathologist
Natriuretic peptide

Assay of thyroid (t3 or t4)
Cytopath, cell enhance tech
Molecule mutation identify
Column chromotography, quant
Nucleic acid, high resolute
Nuclear antigen antibody
Hemoglobin

Assay of GGT

Occult blood, feces

Protein e-phoresis, serum
Assay, triiodothyronine (t3)
Renal function panel
Culture, bacteria, other
Tissue exam by pathologist
Assay of serum albumin
Antinuclear antibodies
Assay of total testosterone
Drug confirmation

Assay of transferrin

Insitu hybridization, auto
Assay of lipoprotein

Free assay (FT-3)
Thromboplastin time, partial
C-reactive protein, hs
Carcinoembryonic antigen
Electrolyte panel

Assay alkaline phosphatase
Assay of protein, serum
Decalcify tissue

Scr c/v cyto,thinlayer,rescr
Hep b surface antibody
Assay of methadone

Assay of protein, urine
Assay ph body fluid nos
Assay of serum sodium

1,826,861
1,800,429
1,745,864
1,712,167
1,666,789
1,661,040
1,648,805
1,550,382
1,505,705
1,504,232
1,498,474
1,494,688
1,440,073
1,325,041
1,286,953
1,233,971
1,183,938
1,133,946
1,129,659
1,114,029
1,086,764
1,055,687
1,053,790
1,021,702
1,021,473
953,574
950,824
920,235
920,099
909,233
896,033
891,158
820,729
811,899
806,184
781,418
771,338
750,160
744,472
735,689
729,664
727,251
720,708
718,777
695,844
694,766
668,839
666,796
661,293
656,239
610,932
598,860
581,905

$7,058,477
$6,612,573
$3,885,357
$7,112,297
$12,164,442
$3,793,243
$45,938,171
$7,861,996
$39,582,351
$59,749,294
$86,431,934
$23,364,647
$19,504,214
$7,434,157
$16,282,676
$7,081,523
$29,521,912
$54,429,615
$10,228,464
$78,679,353
$14,818,634
$26,533,321
$14,931,323
$25,581,769
$3,447,881
$3,189,231
$4,370,013
$15,428,981
$18,449,146
$9,917,442
$11,030,173
$81,124,977
$1,876,562
$14,016,519
$29,540,717
$14,812,300
$13,089,602
$134,399,914
$8,703,653
$17,119,467
$6,224,032
$13,473,503
$19,566,410
$3,421,975
$1,252,286
$1,966,898
$8,585,067
$24,027,629
$10,159,248
$15,296,526
$3,200,398
$2,924,033
$1,127,755
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